
Visa Signature

Phí

***

 400.000 VNĐ

Phí Tham Gia 

1.200.000 VNĐ 700.000 VNĐ**1.500.000 VNĐ(1)

1.200.000 VNĐ 700.000 VNĐ

700.000 VNĐ

700.000 VNĐ 400.000 VNĐ1.500.000 VNĐ

(1) 

Thanh Toán

 
Thành Công

Sao Kê

Thanh Toán

Ngoài*

4%

0,8%

100.000 VNĐ

50.000 VNĐ

 Phí Rút

Thanh Toán 

FlexiBill
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VNĐ

VNĐ VNĐ

VNĐVNĐ

PremierMiles Cash Back Rewards Simplicity+
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